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SH, SHV

TECHNICAL DATA
Corrugated tubes holder

Temperature range

B STRUCTURE
» Material: Polyamide (PA) 6

-40°Cto +105°C

+ Flammability acc. to UL 94 (V2)

SH holder

Suitable for Width mm
nominal

size

7.00 20.0
10.00 20.0
12.00 22.0
14.00 28.0
17.00 28.0
23.00 35.0
29.00 43.0
36.00 54.0
48.00 68.0

Height mm

18
23
26
33
33
40
45
53
66

SHV holder with rotary protection

Suitable for Width mm
nominal

size

16.00/

17.00 28.0

Continued on next page

Height mm

33

Packaging
unit (in pc.)

100
100
50
50
50
50
30
20
20

Packaging
unit (in pc.)

50

B PROPERTIES

* resistant to: fuels, mineral oils, greases, weak bases, weak acids

halogen-free

H APPLICATION

Machine and plant construction

Robotics

Automation technology

Vehicle construction and shipbuilding

Railway technology

Installation technology

Control cabinet construction

System holder for HELUcond protection tubes. Universal system
holder with optional clips for extreme loads.

Quick assembly through single-hole fastening.

grey
Part no.

94663
94664
94665
920323
94666
94667
94668
94669
94670

black
Part no.

99270
99271
99272
920324
99273
99274
99275
99276
99277

grey
Part no.

920325

black
Part no.

920330

HELUKABEL
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SH, SHV

Suitable for
nominal
size
21.00/
23.00
29.00

36.00/
37.00

48.00/
50.00

Width mm

35.0
43.0

54.0

68.0

Height mm

40
45

53

66

Packaging
unit (in pc.)

50
30

20

20

grey
Part no.

920326

920327

920328

920329

black
Part no.

920331
920332

920333

920334
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