SH, SHV







TECHNICAL DATA

Corrugated tubes holder

Temperature range

-40°C to +105°C

STRUCTURE

- Material: Polyamide (PA) 6Flammability acc. to UL 94 (V2)

PROPERTIES

- halogen-free
- · resistant to: fuels, mineral oils, greases, weak bases, weak acids

APPLICATION

- Machine and plant construction
- Robotics
- Automation technologyVehicle construction and shipbuilding
- · Railway technology
- Installation technology
- Control cabinet construction
- System holder for HELUcond protection tubes. Universal system holder with optional clips for extreme loads. Quick assembly through single-hole fastening.

SH holder

				grey	black
Suitable for nominal size	Width mm	Height mm	Packaging unit (in pc.)	Part no.	Part no.
7.00	20.0	18	100	94663	99270
10.00	20.0	23	100	94664	99271
12.00	22.0	26	50	94665	99272
14.00	28.0	33	50	920323	920324
17.00	28.0	33	50	94666	99273
23.00	35.0	40	50	94667	99274
29.00	43.0	45	30	94668	99275
36.00	54.0	53	20	94669	99276
48.00	68.0	66	20	94670	99277

SHV holder with rotary protection

grey black Width mm Height mm Packaging Part no. Part no unit (in pc.)
28.0 33 50 920325 92033



SH, SHV

				grey	black
Suitable for nominal size	Width mm	Height mm	Packaging unit (in pc.)	Part no.	Part no.
21.00 / 23.00	35.0	40	50	920326	920331
29.00	43.0	45	30	920327	920332
36.00 / 37.00	54.0	53	20	920328	920333
48.00 / 50.00	68.0	66	20	920329	920334

